75 FYTERTECH

NONWOVENS®

WR5200W-10CB

Bulk Reclaimed White Cotton Sheet
Rags - 8 Ibs (Compressed)

Features:

e Economical, absorbent and good for general purpose
wiping applications

e Sold in bulk by weight

o Derived from sheets that are sorted and cut in to rags

¢ Rags are scanned for metal to ensure safety

Specifications: Logistics:

Brand Spilfyter Shipping Height (in)

Product Category Wipers & Rags Shipping Length (in)

Product Type Reclaimed Rags Shipping Width (in)

Color/Colour White Cube

Package Count 8 Ibs. Shipping Weight (Ib)

Packaging Type Compressed Bag Layers Per Pallet

UPC 810042425279 Cases Per Layer
Pallet Count

(800) 615-8699 www.fytertech.com

13.75
12.25
11

1.077

15
120

cs@fytertech.com



	Bulk Reclaimed White Cotton Sheet Rags - 8 lbs (Compressed)
	Features:
	Specifications:
	Logistics:

