



## **Bulk Reclaimed White Cotton Sheet** Rags - 8 lbs (Compressed)

## Features:

- Economical, absorbent and good for general purpose wiping applications
- Sold in bulk by weight
- Derived from sheets that are sorted and cut in to rags
- Rags are scanned for metal to ensure safety



## **Specifications:**

## Logistics:

Brand	Spilfyter	Shipping Height (in)	13.75
<b>Product Category</b>	Wipers & Rags	Shipping Length (in)	12.25
<b>Product Type</b>	Reclaimed Rags	Shipping Width (in)	11
Color/Colour	White	Cube	1.077
Package Count	8 lbs.	Shipping Weight (lb)	8
Packaging Type	Compressed Bag	Layers Per Pallet	8
UPC	810042425279	Cases Per Layer	15
		Pallet Count	120

(800) 615-8699 www.fytertech.com cs@fytertech.com